
Monday, 8 July 2013 
09:00 Welcome of participants 

10:00 Opening Session by Mr. Bernd H. Niehaus (S) 
 Chairman of the ILC 

11:30 Visit of UNOG Library and Palais des Nations 
 
15:00 ILC   

Tuesday, 9 July 2013 
10:00 ILC  
 (During the break: Introduction to Seminar 

Working Groups) 
 
15:00 Conference by Mr. Ernest Petrič (E) 
 The Work of the ILC 

  

Wednesday, 10 July 2013 
10:00 ILC  

 

15:00         Conference by Mr. Georg Nolte (E) 
 Subsequent Agreements and Subsequent Practice in 

Relation to Treaty Interpretation 
 

Thursday, 11 July 2013 
10:00  ILC 
 
15:00 Conference by Ms. Concepción Escobar 

Hernández (S) 
 Immunity of State Officials from Foreign Criminal 

Jurisdiction 
 

Friday, 12 July 2013 
 

10:00 ILC 
 
15:00 Conference by Mr. Dire Tladi  (E) 
 The UNCLOS and Treaty Interpretation: Use of 

Subsequent Practice and subsequent Agreements 
to Resolve Controversies on the Sustainable Use 
Marine Biodiversity 

Monday, 15 July 2013 
10:00 Conference by Mr. Michael Wood (E) 

Formation and Evidence of Customary 
International Law  

 
15:00 Visit of the International Telecommunication 

Union 
 
Tuesday, 16 July 2013 
 
10:00 ILC  

 
15:00 Conference by Ms. Iris Müller (E) 

Customary International Humanitarian Law 
 

 
Wednesday, 17 July 2013 
10:00 ILC 
  
 
15:00 Conference by Mr. Sean D. Murphy (E) 

Selecting New Topics for the ILC: Process & 
Substance 

17:00  Gilberto Amado Memorial Lecture followed by 
a reception offered by Brazil 

Thursday, 18 July 2013 
 
10:00 ILC  (Visit of the ICJ President) 
 
  
15:00 Conference by Mr. Mathias Forteau (F) 

Fair and Equitable Treatment in  
International Investment Law 

          
Friday, 19 July 2013 
 
10:00 ILC  
 
 
16:00  Visit of the Alabama Room - Reception offered 

by the Republic and Canton of Geneva 

Monday, 22 July 2013 
10:00 Conference by Mr. Shinya Murase (E) 

International Law-Making for the Protection of 
Global Environment 

 
 
14:00 Visit of the UNHCR 
   

Tuesday, 23 July 2013 
10:00 ILC 

  
14:30 Brainstorming Seminar at the University of 

Geneva (E) 
The Protection of the Environment in Relation to 
Armed Conflict 
Ms. Marie Jacobsson, Prof. Marco Sassòli & al. 

 
Wednesday, 24 July 2013 
10:00 ILC 

 

15:00 Report of Seminar Working Groups 
  
   
  
Thursday, 25 July 2013 
10:00 ILC 

 
15:00 Report of Seminar Working Groups 
 

Friday, 26 July 2013 
10:00 ILC 
 Closing Ceremony 
 
 
 
*  ILC sessions will be held in Room XXI.  

Unless specifically indicated, all ILS sessions will be held in 
Room XXII. 
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